		Ø/41111117 <i>600168540.0</i> 000 % DESIDENCE T	
	AND WHEN RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON, VOI <u>mg3</u> Page <b>19043</b> County of Klamath ss.	
П	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND, UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	Filed for record at request of:	
	R.R.EMERLING		
AC AC	CALLE C/O 4901 LAUDERDALE AVE.	$\frac{R_{R_{e}} R_{e} Emerling}{\text{on this } 3rd \text{ day of } Aug. A.D. 19 93}$	
ST ST	IV LA CRESCENTA, CALIF.	at <u>9:29</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded	
Si Zil	91214-1833	in Vol. <u>M93</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>19043</u>	
L. Tř	tle Order No Escrow No	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
		By Dauline Muilander	
		Deputy.	
	ARANT AFF	Fee, \$30.00	
	GRANT DEED	Computed on TUIL Value of property conveyed, or	
		Computed on full value less liens and	
		encumbrances remaining at time of sale.	
a'			
RCVD		Signature of Declarant or Agent Datermaning Tax Firm Name	
	<del>.</del>		
29	FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is	Sacknowledged I ANTHONY MONTEIRO	
• •			
93A09	7812 COLDWATER CANYON, NORTH		
63.	grant to R. R. VON EMERL		
ŭ. M	all that real property situated in the City of	(rome of grantee(s)) CHILOQUIN	
8-03	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
င်္ခ	(or in an unincorporated area of)	KLAMATH County, OREGON.	
0	described as follows (insert legal description): $w_{\Theta}$	(name of County)	
	T	set Chiloguin	
		ot 7, Block 11	
		ownship 34, Range 7.0	
		ection 34	
	AN	UNDEVIDED 100% INTEREST	
	AN UNDEVIDED 100% INTEREST		
	R3407 034CA	07500 OU1	
	Assessor's parcel No R3407 034CA	07500 OU4	
		07500 0U5 , inclusive.	
		1/2. 11 R. L. DULL	
	Executed on <u>2-/3</u> , 1922, at	VAN NUYS CAL 91401	
		(Cityrand State)	
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA	Anthy Moste	
	conner of Los Anjela.	SS	
	COUNTY OF LOS AN LR Las		
	On this $\underline{13}$ day of $\underline{120}$ , in the year 1992, b	elore me.	
	the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally		
	Anthony MONTRIAC		
	<i>1pp</i> _ <i>p</i>	pagasasasasa	
	, personally know	Mar to me OFFICIAL SEAL	
	(or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the		
	whose name $1.5$ subscribed to the within instrument, and	acknowl LOS ANGELES COUNTY	
	odged to me thathe executed it.	My Comm. Expires Oct 16, 1994	
	WITNESS my hand and official seat.		
	1 (Maintoth	دـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	
(	xxx Mullin		
	Notary Public in and for said State.		
		(This area for official regarial seal)	
	MAIL TAX R.R. EMERLING, C/C	0 4901 Lauderdale Ave. LaCrescenta,Ca. 91214-1833	
	STATEMENTS TO		
		ADDRESS ZIP	
		fore you use this form, read it, fit in all blanks, and make whatever changes are approximate and inconserve to your ficular instruction. Consult a tempter if you doubt the form a finness for your purpose and use Wescofts makes ne Materialism or musicant devices an excession of the form a finness for your purpose and use Wescofts makes ne	
		Xesentation or warranty, express or emploid, with respect to the morchanizhisty or Atress of thes form for an encod use or purpose	

<sup>لو</sup> کو ک

1 . H